W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

APPLE JAM

OVERVIEW

21-016

INGREDIENTS

Group 1

BAKELS LES FRUITS 50% APPLE
Lemon Juice

Cinnamon powder
White Sugar

Yield: Approximately 2 cups

METHOD

How to do it:

www.bakelsph.com

DISPLAY CONDITIONS

Chilled, Room Temperature

CATEGORY
Spreads
0.300
0.020
0.001
0.070

Total Weight: 0.391

1. Place all ingredients in a sauce pan and bring to a simmer.
2. Continue simmering on low heat for 10 minutes, stirring occasionally with a whisk to break down the apple pieces.
3. Cool completely before transferring in a clean container. Refrigerate.


https://www.bakelsph.com/recipes/?display-condition[]=1802
https://www.bakelsph.com/recipes/?display-condition[]=1801
https://www.bakelsph.com/recipe-category/spreads/
https://www.bakelsph.com/products/les-fruits-apple-50/

